SGM811C/SGM812C
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
with Manual Reset Input
SG Micro Corp
FEBRUARY2025– REV.A.2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM811C and SGM812C are integrated

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
RESET
THRESHOLD
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM811C
4.43 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM811C-MXKA4G/TR 045XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.05 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM811C-JXKA4G/TR 047XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.09 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM811C-TXKA4G/TR 044XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM811C-SXKA4G/TR MCQXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM811C-RXKA4G/TR 010XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.33 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM811C-ZXKA4G/TR 011XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.67 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM811C-WXKA4G/TR MCRXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM812C
4.43 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM812C-MXKA4G/TR 0AOXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.05 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM812C-JXKA4G/TR 0APXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.09 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM812C-TXKA4G/TR 0AQXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM812C-SXKA4G/TR 0ARXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM812C-RXKA4G/TR 0ASXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.33 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM812C-ZXKA4G/TR 0ATXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.67 SOT-143 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM812C-WXKA4G/TR  1Z0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YYY X X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
SGM811C Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
SGM812C with Manual Reset Input
 3
FEBRUARY 2025
SG Micro Corp